St. Angela Missing Alumni 1980- 1995

Abinion
Aranas
Bickerstaff
Birriel
Bredy
Brennwald
Brennwald
Bueno
Castillo
Chmierlarz
Cole
Dassinger
Dixon
Dunham
Erolin
Geronimo
Griffin
Headley
Holliday
Ignacio
Jimenez
LaBellarte
Lapitan
Leuzzi
Lucena
Lugtu
McCullum
McKenna
Mora
Morgan
Mueller
O'connor
O'Connor
O'Leary
Platt
Pugh
Querido
Rivera
Robinson
Sabado
Sanders
Schmidt
Shotsberger
Steber
Stelmach
Vivo
West
Winifred
Wolfe
Abarintos
Aranas

Edellene
Romel
Wilthmena
Yvette
Marie
Michael
Brigid
Maria
Joseph
Maria
David
Kristen
Jennifer
Michael
Julius
Ellenore
Dementris
Theresa
Alicia
Edwin
Benjamin
Michele
Cynthia
Amelia
Angel
Jeanyne
Larry
Daniel
Martha
Christina
Sharon
Patricia
Timothy
Maureen
Bernadette
Patricia
Noel
Victor
Demetrious
Erlinda
Fred
Jeffrey
James
Camille
Richard
Virgilio
Karen
Ollada
Jeffery
Giovanni
Glenn

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981



Avant
Balbi
Basile
Boox
Buitron
Cabrera
Chamberlain
Chmierlarz
Cole
Collins
Conrick
Defily

del Carmen
del Valle
Devereux
Flynn
Garrison
Gatan
Hallan
Hayes
Hayes
Junius
LaSpisa
Lorenzana
Lugtu
McBroom
Morgan
Nallon
Natividad
Nelson
Newton
Nunex
Olano
Owens
Philipper
Pisciotto
Querido
Ritter
Rosario
Santiago
Santos
Smith
Spears
Stump
Thomas
Tracy
Turi
Vicens
Vicente
Vitaska
Williams
Zurzolo

Brian 1981
Marianne 1981
Paul 1981
Barbara 1981
Maria 1981
Everlydis 1981
Thomas 1981
Barbara 1981
Karen 1981
Marion 1981
Cathy 1981
Joseph Anthony 1981
Arnel 1981
M. 1981
H.Holly 1981
G. 1981
S. 1981
V. 1981
G. 1981
M. 1981
S. 1981
J. 1981
F. 1981
F. 1981
J.Jasmeliz 1981
Erik 1981
Cynthia 1981
Michael 1981
Imelda 1981
Donald 1981
Elaine 1981
Ruel 1981
Servillano 1981
Carol 1981
Carole 1981
John Phillip 1981
Evangeline 1981
Deborah 1981
Wilma 1981
L. 1981
Dora 1981
Tracy 1981
Curtis 1981
Jean Marie 1981
Michael 1981
Mel 1981
Stella 1981
Marilyn. 1981
Dariel 1981
John Charles 1981
Leslie 1981
Daniel 1981



Adriano
Bitoy
Brady
Campos
Chacon
Dassinger
Florido
Gamboa
Gorny
Guerrero
Hayes
Horton
Jackson
Jimenez
Johnson
Lapitan
Muniz
Natividad
Olano
O'Leary
Pablo
Paez
Pedapati
Quinn
Riedel
Smart
Smith
Soprych
Sotojack
Steber
Tenorio
Vazquez
Villanueva
Williams
Wilson
Wright
Abarintos
Andolino
Baltazar
Billingsley
Birriel
Bobbett
Brady
Buitron
Chamberlain
Cordero
del Valle
Devereux
DeVeyra
Early
Flores
Geronimo

Cecile
Catherine
Joseph
Peter
Marisa
Luareen
Maria
Elsa Maria
Christine
Mark
Jeffrey
Tony
Larry
Carlos
Anthony
Nancy
Peter
Judith
Mark
Maribeth
Maria
Marlou
Madhura
Karla
Gregory
Alvin
Marie
Kelly
Kristina
Mary
Ruben
Victor
Marie
Kimberly
Valerie
Sean
Jenefe
Lawrence
Domingo
Felicia
Josephine
Yvonne
Maria
Arnaldo
Loretta
John
Melissa
Robert
Heidi
Gladys
Julio
Maria

1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983



Gordon
Hussaini
Ignacio
Jackson
Jimenez
Kotowski
Lorenzana
Lyons
Mack
Moore
Morser
Nanalig
Niedbalec
Ortiz
Paolino
Partee
Ritter
Schmidt
Stevenson
Stone
Thomas
Toaster
Vincent
Vivanco
Wallace
Warnsby
Williams
Wilson
Accosta
Acosta
Aguirre
Baig
Baltazar
Baltazar
Bardlett
Beasley
Breezer
Campos
Cantu
Cordero
Dassinger
Del Carmen
Del Valle
Dino
Gage
Gonzales
Griffin
Horne
Ingram
Izquierdo
Johnson
Lapitan

Deshaun
Syed
Sarah
Cynthia
Evelyn
Paul
Casimiro
Patricia
Barbara
Rutunda
John
Trinidad
Lori
Eddy
Lori

Eric
James
Eric
Courtney
Joey
Christoper
Nina
Anne
Christina
Donald
Lakita
Darron
Phyllis
Daisy
Zelman
Patricia
Nasreen
Reynaldo
Lenette
Eric
Rashawn
Cheryl
Michael
Irma
Albert
Richard
Bien
Michael
Mary
Stephanie
Dailia
Demeko
Yvette
Emerald
Caroline
Jesse
Marilou

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984



Leuzzi
Lugtu
McKay
Moten
Nanlig
Nash
Pablo
Paex
Page
Parenti
Partee
Pruitt
Pura
Reed
Reid
Robinson
Rush
Shelton
Sledge
Stojack
Thurman
Torres
Tremble
Williams
Austin
Blake
Branch
Burton
Carpenter
Collins
Cubie
Daniels
DelValle
Dortch
Dupree
Goggins
Hayes
Hutchins
Ibarrientos
Jackson
Jones
Jones
Lapitan
Little
Loyd
Mills
Morser
O'Connor
Paez
Parenti
Penrice
Philpot

Angela
Noel
Cynthia
Andre
Jolenna
Yolanda
Rita

Wen
Anitarice
Patricia
Katrina
Solomon
Roy

Ellen
Janet
Brian
Terrance
Lashawn
Gary
Lashawn
Levi
Stephanie
Christopher
Datria
Marcus
Vanessa
John
Dontrassael
Stacy

Elvie Lywanda

Anissa
Torrence
Mariedoll
Demetrius
Timothy
Willie
Dedric
Natasha
Agnes
Addison
Lisa
Richard
Wilfredo
Angela
Lashwanda
Stacy
Lorri Ann
Joseph
Nancy
Mario
Gregory
Jacqueline

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985



Pura Rosemarie 1985

Quinn Tricina 1985
Scott Marcus 1985
Shelton Mickelle 1985
Smart Bobbie 1985
Sotelo Therese 1985
Taylor Brenda 1985
Thomas Cyhbil 1985
Thomas Ericka 1985
Vanderbilt Tanya 1985
Velez Robert 1985
Wallace Vera Lorraine 1985
Ware Curtissa 1985
Wiley Aniche 1985
Wilson Corey 1985
Witek Jeffrey 1985
Wright Latarsha 1985
Allen A. 1986
Amill B. 1986
Apacible J. 1986
Baig N. 1986
Baker T. 1986
Baltazar G. 1986
Baltazar R. 1986
Barbosa A. 1986
Barnes M. 1986
Baux T. 1986
Boyd B. 1986
Bridges S. 1986
Brown S. 1986
Bucio J. 1986
Csano R. 1986
Curtis D. 1986
DeVeyra A. 1986
Dowsey M. 1986
Fittman C. 1986
Fox L. 1986
Goyack B. 1986
Hill K. 1986
Holmes S. 1986
Johnson G. 1986
Johnson K. 1986
Jones T. 1986
Jordan B. 1986
Kizars K. 1986
Lewis N. 1986
Lindsey L. 1986
Magundayao L. 1986
McKinley S. 1986
Newman P. 1986
Parham C. 1986
Partee E. 1986



Richmond l. 1986
Rogers W. 1986
Thurman P 1986
Tremble C. 1986
Wilk K. 1986
Williams G 1986
Willingham S 1986
Wilson G 1986
Wilson l. 1986
Alvarez Amilcar 1987
Alvarez Margaret 1987
Banks Chrishanda 1987
Bates Latoya 1987
Bucio Froilan 1987
Burton Vincent 1987
Campbell Marshon 1987
Cantu Manuel 1987
Collier James 1987
Conner Shuron 1987
De Veyra Arlan 1987
Dinglasan Gerardo 1987
Dortch Kamilah 1987
Eiternick Tina 1987
Epting Kareem 1987
Ezell Latanya 1987
Howard Ideria 1987
Jackson Warren 1987
Knox Quentin 1987
Laptian Sonny 1987
Lawson Santasha 1987
Lewis Walken 1987
Logan Latasha 1987
Mashupa Teboho 1987
Mauralles Ethel 1987
Miller Latrece 1987
Mitchell Jacques 1987
Montgomery Tanisha 1987
Paolino Philip 1987
Payne Michelle 1987
Prewitt Natasha 1987
ransey Anthony 1987
Ricks Derrick 1987
Rodriguez  Caroline 1987
Rodriguez Marie 1987
Roundtree  Richard 1987
Salvardo Albert 1987
Santiago Darlene 1987
Shepherd Donyea 1987
Shields Darnell 1987
Simmons Sabrina 1987
Spencer Stephanie 1987

Stevenson  Kelsey 1987



Taylor
Webb
Williams
Woodley
Apacible
Aquino
Betts
Birriel
Bogan
Caillouet
Finley
Fleming
Floyd
Goggins
Goines
Green
Greenfield
Griffin
Henning
Hill
Hobbs
Hodges
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Love
McCool
McFadden
Moore
Nanalig
Nash
Pablo
Pablo
Petty
Philpot
Pineda
Pittman
Richardson
Salvardor
Sanders
Shenaurlt
Stuckey
Vaughn
Wilk
Williams
Williams
Adler
Aldridge
Blake
Blake
Boyd
Burton

La Shun
Earl
Chad
Timothy
Alexis
Raymund
Rodney
Jose
Kesha
Ronald
Shamar
Gwendolyn
Nzinga
Marlon
Reginald
Krystal
Dontae
Devora
Laquinta
Jermaine
Jozell
Valerie
Dorene
Tonia
Jacquline
Rhonda
Lanell
Christopher
Yolanda
Armando
Martice
Miguel
Miriam
LaTonia
Yolanda
Eleuterio
Tracy
Adriohn
Bernard
Mario

A.
Rolanda
Erick
Rebecca
Aprintess
Brian
Patrick
Denise
Johnnie
Nathaniel
Kimberly
Lettice

1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989



Campbell
Doctor
Esterday
Foster
Gage
Hagan
Haynes
Howard
Jefferson
Jones
Jones
Lane
Mitchell
Muhammad
Osano
Owens
Portis
Quinn
Rowell
Simmonds
Sizer
Smith
Spencer
Ussery
Wilborn
Wrigth
Zollicoffer
Benson
Caldwell
Campbell
Cherry
Craig
Crockran
Curry
Davis
Dboyson
Ellison
Esterday
Evans
George
Hamilton
Harper
Harris
Hickman
Houston
vy
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jordan
Lacy
Lare

Lakesha
Melinda
Kimberly
Tamara
Geoffrey
Jacqueline
Yolanda
Nicole
Apryl
Danaya
Monique
Jackie
Felicia
Rashid
Joseph
John
Camille
Rodney
L.LaTania
Sheree
Tammi
James
Karlos
Angela
Dedrick
Sheffeia
Fred
Tremayne
Lionel
Terry
LaChanda
LaShanda
Kimberly
Shenitha
Lisa

D.
Wendell
David
Deon
Jawana
Bennie
Vauncia
Latisa
Shenecka
Iman
Stephen
Takagi
Shanetta
Donald
Henry
Eulonda
David

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



Lee
Lewis
Mack
Marks
McKitchen
Pittman
Reid
Simmons
Smith
Smith
Stanley
Tharpe
Tremble
Turner
Vilbega
West
Williams
Abbott
Adler
Armstrong
Blake
Bridges
Brooks
Brown
Collins
Collins
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dosier
Funches
Henderson
Herd
Heredia
Hooper
Irby
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kller
Lang
Lang
Lee
Lofton
Logan
Logan
Martin
Muhammad

Charles
Heather
J
Tamayra
Derrick
Stacey
Michael
Willie
Antoinette
Kelli
Stephen
To-Keisha
Jefferey
Kimberly
Roy
Harold
Holly
Khaliah
Eileen
Ericka
Shellyce
Rowland
Kevin
Ronald
Kwansen
Takeisha
Kewanda
Kara
Claretha
Giletha
Doris
Marc
Nikia
Roberto
Tanyanika
Tiffany
Chandra
Jennie
Tamika
Marie
Denise
Racquel
Dennis
Nikia
Patrina
Paul
Brandon
Ivory
LaCheryl
Loquacious
Carl
Bashir

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991



Newsome
Pablo
Paden
Page
Pinkley
Robinson
Searcy
Starks
Thomas
Thompson
Uribe
Wade
Washington
Wilborn
Wiley
Wright
Adler
Baggett
Barber
Boden
Brooks
Brown
Calhoun
Carmena
Carr
Carter
Cooley
Doctor
Edwards
Fleming
George
Hickman
Hunt
Jackson
McAfee
Peace
Pierce
Powell
Randie
Reed
Richardson
Roberts
Rogers
Spears
Spears
Spencer
Springfield
Thomas
Thomas
Watts
Austin
Boyson

Shauna
Oswaldo
Quincy
Katrina
Corrie
Crystal
Essie
Latasha
Nicole
DeKarai
Michael
Shaneka
Shonta
Duriyah
Larry
Jerubabel
David
John-Paul
Daryl
Larry
Lee
Kevin
Ronald
Ryan
Cleveland
Mariah
John
Jesus
Lakesha
Kimberly
Jamar
Larry
Anthony
Anthony
Kevin
Temika
Eddie
LaSharon
Tamara
Tinika
Narita
Tarvares
Lenell
Cory
Kenisha
Yvonne
Janice
Eldridge
Curtis

Detra
Serena

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993



Brown
Burton
Carmichael
Cole
Cooper
Corral
Crockran
Dupree
Edwards
Floyd
Hamilton
Howard
Hutchins
Irby

Ilvey
Jackson
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Leachman
Lester
Lewis
Mathews
Matlock
McKinley
Myers
Nunn
Palmer
Payton
Pierce
Ricks
Russell
Spencer
Taylor
Tripp
Villegas
Williams
Williams
Anderson
Avant
Bolton
Boyd
Carpenter
Christian
Cobb
Cole
Coleman
Colley
Collins
Cornell

Rodney
Ebony
William
Kelly
Edward
Edgar
Cheryl
Shontrece
Scheneka
Tanya
Byron
Markeya
James
Corrasha
Jacqueline
Dennis
Johnny
Janai
Jerry
Toussaint
Marlin
Jennifer

Bryan
Tiffany
Archie
Amanda
Aaron
Ashanta
Quentin
Curtis
Raven
Leticia
Derek
Daniel
Swondal
Christopher
Ariel
Tasha
Jee
Shevon
Kristina
Emanuel
Juisa
Clarice
Jeremy
Turiya
Kandice
Latoya
Shenita
Jaquice
Arnett

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994



Dodd Melvin 1994

Euring James 1994
Fonson Matthew 1994
Frazier Candice 1994
Geins Daivd 1994
Goodman Darius 1994
Hersia Marisela 1994
Johnson Gregory 1994
Jones Latanya 1994
Jones Pierce 1994
Jordan Sean 1994
Joyner Kenneth 1994
Lewis Clarence 1994
Lynch Whitney 1994
Moore Shalanda 1994
Murff Shannon 1994
O'Connor Megan 1994
Peace Chaisty 1994
Pearson Kia 1994
Perkins Teissha 1994
Sembright Darasha 1994
Sledge Derrick 1994
Smith April 1994
Smith Arthur 1994
Spears Noreshia 1994
Williams Desiree 1994
Winfield Erica 1994
Wolfe Elliott 1994
Brown Mollie 1995
Pouncy Terrence 1995

Williamson  Clifton 1995



